EBARENBRUG

Bar Herbal

A mixture including perennial ryegrasses, white clover,
plantain and chicory

Its main purpose is to extend the shoulders of the grazing
season whilst enhancing the yield and the quality of the sward.
The deep rooting characteristics of the herbs and legumes will
enhance the mineral content of their companion grasses due to
their ability to source nutrients from deep within the soil. This
will also help with soil structure and therefore increase water
infiltration, resulting in extra grazing days when compared to

conventional perennial ryegrass mixtures.

EBARENBRUG

In the bag

1.75kg
1.75kg

2.00kg
2.00kg
3.00kg

0.50kg
1.00kg
0.75kg
1.00kg

Moira
Gosford

Seagoe
Callan
Ballintoy

Comer
Ensign
Commander

Tonic

FACTSHEET 2020

Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass
(DIP)

Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass
(DIP)

Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass
(TET)

Late Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)
Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass
(TET)

Timothy

White Clover Blend
Chicory

Plantain

Sowing rate per acre:

Sowing rate per m%

13.75kg per acre
2,289 seeds per m?

T 01359 272000 E info@barenbrug.co.uk WWW.BARENBRUG.CO.UK

0000



