

Bar Herbal



A mixture including perennial ryegrasses, white clover, plantain and chicory

Its main purpose is to extend the shoulders of the grazing season whilst enhancing the yield and the quality of the sward. The deep rooting characteristics of the herbs and legumes will enhance the mineral content of their companion grasses due to their ability to source nutrients from deep within the soil. This will also help with soil structure and therefore increase water infiltration, resulting in extra grazing days when compared to conventional perennial ryegrass mixtures.

In the bag		
1.75kg	Moira	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)
1.75kg	Gosford	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)
2.00kg	Seagoe	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (TET)
2.00kg	Callan	Late Perennial Ryegrass (DIP)
3.00kg	Ballintoy	Intermediate Perennial Ryegrass (TET)
0.50kg	Comer	Timothy
1.00kg	Ensign	White Clover Blend
0.75kg	Commander	Chicory
1.00kg	Tonic	Plantain

Sowing rate per acre: 13.75kg per acre 2,289 seeds per m² Sowing rate per m²:





